
REHEARSAL DATES
All dates in bold are compulsory for the full cast.

Rehearsal venues
Monday evenings, 7.30pm-10.00pm

St Hilda’s Church Hall
Stanwell Road

Ashford
Surrey

TW15 3QL

Wednesday evenings, 8.00pm-10.00pm
Greenfield School
Old Woking Road

Woking
Surrey

GU22 8HY
Sunday rehearsals will also take place at Greenfield School

Date Time Event

Monday 29 April 8.00pm-10.00pm Sister Act launch night

Wednesday 1 May 8.00pm-10.00pm Music evening

Monday 6 May Bank holiday No rehearsal

Wednesday 8 May 8.00pm-10.00pm Dance call

Sunday 12 May 11.00am-5.30pm Auditions

Monday 13 May 7.30pm-10.00pm Read through

Wednesday 15 May 8.00pm-10.00pm Hatton AGM (no rehearsal)l

Monday 20 May 7.30pm-10.00pm Rehearsal

Wednesday 22 May 8.00pm-10.00pm Rehearsal

Monday 27 May Bank holiday No rehearsal

Wednesday 29 May 8.00pm-10.00pm Rehearsal

Sunday 2 June 12.00pm-6.00pm Music rehearsal

Monday 3 June 7.30pm-10.00pm Rehearsal

Wednesday 5 June 8.00pm-10.00pm Rehearsal

Monday 10 June 7.30pm-10.00pm Rehearsal

Wednesday 12 June 8.00pm-10.00pm Rehearsal

Monday 17 June 7.30pm-10.00pm Rehearsal

Wednesday 19 June 8.00pm-10.00pm Rehearsal

Monday 24 June 7.30pm-10.00pm Rehearsal

Wednesday 26 June 8.00pm-10.00pm Rehearsal
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Sunday 30 June 12.00pm-6.00pm Music rehearsal

Monday 1 July 7.30pm-10.00pm Rehearsal

Wednesday 3 July 8.00pm-10.00pm Rehearsal

Monday 8 July 7.30pm-10.00pm Rehearsal

Wednesday 10 July 8.00pm-10.00pm Rehearsal

Sunday 14 July 12.00pm-6.00pm Rehearsal

Monday 15 July 7.30pm-10.00pm Rehearsal

Wednesday 17 July 8.00pm-10.00pm Rehearsal

Monday 22 July 7.30pm-10.00pm Rehearsal

Wednesday 24 July 8.00pm-10.00pm Rehearsal

Monday 29 July 7.30pm-10.00pm Rehearsal

Wednesday 31 July 8.00pm-10.00pm Rehearsal

Monday 5 August 7.30pm-10.00pm Rehearsal

Wednesday 7 August 8.00pm-10.00pm Rehearsal

Monday 12 August 7.30pm-10.00pm Rehearsal

Wednesday 14 August 8.00pm-10.00pm Rehearsal

Monday 19 August 7.30pm-10.00pm Rehearsal

Wednesday 21 August 8.00pm-10.00pm Rehearsal

Monday 26 August Bank holiday No rehearsal

Wednesday 28 August 8.00pm-10.00pm Rehearsal

Monday 2 September 7.30pm-10.00pm Rehearsal

Wednesday 4 September 8.00pm-10.00pm Rehearsal

Monday 9 September 7.30pm-10.00pm Rehearsal

Wednesday 11 September 8.00pm-10.00pm Rehearsal

Monday 16 September 7.30pm-10.00pm Rehearsal

Wednesday 18 September 8.00pm-10.00pm Rehearsal

Monday 23 September 7.30pm-10.00pm Rehearsal

Wednesday 25 September 8.00pm-10.00pm Rehearsal

Monday 30 September 7.30pm-10.00pm Rehearsal

Wednesday 2 October 8.00pm-10.00pm Rehearsal

Sunday 6 October 12.00pm-6.00pm Rehearsal

Monday 7 October 7.30pm-10.00pm Rehearsal
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Wednesday 9 October 8.00pm-10.00pm Rehearsal

Sunday 13 October 12.00pm-6.00pm Rehearsal

Monday 14 October 7.30pm-10.00pm Rehearsal

Wednesday 16 October 8.00pm-10.00pm Rehearsal

Sunday 20 October 12.00pm-6.00pm Rehearsal

Monday 21 October 7.30pm-10.00pm Rehearsal

Wednesday 23 October 8.00pm-10.00pm Rehearsal

Sunday 27 October tbc Get in/Sitzprobe/Spacing rehearsal

Monday 28 October 6.15pm-10.45pm Tech rehearsal

Tuesday 29 October 6.15pm-10.45pm Dress rehearsal

Wednesday 30 October 6.15pm-10.45pm Show 1

Thursday 31 October 6.15pm-10.45pm Show 2

Friday 1 November 6.15pm-10.45pm Show 3

Saturday 2 November 1.15pm-10.45pm Shows 4 & 5
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